
Group 
No. 

Dr. Rajendra Prasad Central Agricultural University Pusa invites e- Tenders 
under single bid system from the experienced, financially and technically 
sound agencies working in State/Central/PSU Govt. departments for civil and 
electrical works as mentioned below. The NIT and Tender documents can be 
seen at the website https://rpcau.abcprocure.com. The last date for online 
submission of Tender is 28/02/2024 till 15.00 Hrs. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

Dr. Rajendra Prasad Central Agricultural University 
Pusa, Samastipur-848125 

09. 

NIT No.: 01/2023-24 

NOTICE INVITING e- TENDER 

Name of work 

Construction of Implement shed at 
KVK Vaishali under Dr.RPCAU Pusa. 
Construction of Implement shed at 
KVK Birouli under Dr.RPCAU Pusa. 
Provision of drain covers in front of 
Aryabhatt Boy's Hostel under 

Dr.RPCAU Pusa. 
Renovation of Vice Chancellor 
Secretariat office at 

Administrative Building 
Dr.RPCAU Pusa. 

main 

under 

Cleaning of septic tank, construction 
of drain of shopping complex near 
project Hostel-3 under Dr.RPCAU 
Pusa. 

Repair and Renovation of Vidyapati 
Shabhagar under DRPCAU, Pusa. 
Water connection in Proposed 
laboratory of school of Natural 
Farming under DRPCAU, Pusa. 
Several Miscellaneous work in 

girls hostel under yamuna 
Dr.RPCAU Pusa. 

Plumbing related new work for 
installation of Gyser in hostel under 
DRPCAU Pusa. (Girls hostel Dholi, 

Boys hostel Dholi) 

Approx. 
Estimated Cost EMD (in Rs.) 

(in Rs.) 

19,19,047.00 

19,19,047.00 

1,30,940.00 

1,22,617.00 

1,53,088.00 

4,69,880.00 

1,36,000.00 

3,14,265.00 

1,08,340.00 

38,400.00 

38,400.00 

2650.00 

2500.00 

3100.00 

9400.00 

2750.00 

6300.00 

2200.00 

BOQ cost 
(in Rs.) 

5000.00 

5000.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

750.00 

500.00 

750.00 

500.00 



10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20 

Plumbing related new wof for 
installation of Gyser in hostel under 
RPCAU,Pusa. ( Aryabhatta boys 
hostel, 2 boys hostel, kissan 
chhatrawas Pusa) 
Renovation 
DRPCAU, Pusa. 

of B2-10 under 

Renovation and Uplifting the shade 
situated in premises of Natural 
Farming Demonstration Unit under 

DRPCAU, Pusa. 
Barbed Wire Fencing with Provision 
of Gate in front of Natural Farming 
Demonstration Unit under DRPCAU, 
Pusa. 

Provision of Shed for Generator of 
CAET Premises under Dr.RRCAU 
Pusa. 
Construction of Portico attached to 

CBS&H Building under Dr.RPCAU 
Pusa. 
Provision of Glass Films 
Windows and Doors of FCC Building 
under Dr.RPCAU Pusa. 

on 

Installation of Control Panel in Main 
Building of CAET under DRPCAU, 
Pusa. 
Internal Electrical Installation in 

Regional Research 
Madhopurunder DRPCAU, Pusa. 
Sinking of 150x100mmx90m deep 
tube well with 5.0HP submersible 

motor with pump for Irrigation at 
RRS Jhanjarpur under Dr.RPCAU 

Pusa. 
Construction of Portico at Main 
Entrance Gate of CCS Building under 

Dr.RPCAU Pusa. 

Memo No.}4.. ...EE(P&F)/DRPCAU, Pusa 

1,26,192.00 

will circulation as per norms. 

3,64,500.00 

6,10,000.00 

1,83,000.00 

1,00,000.00 

Main Administrative Building of 2,44,486.00 
Station, 

3,10,000.00 

1,37,500.00 

12,24,952.00 

2,65,295.00 

3,04,374.00 

Prin 

2550.00 

22:24 

7300.00 

12,200.00 

3700.00 

2000.00 

6200.00 

2800.00 

24,500.00 

4900.00 

5350.00 

6100.00 

4R4/2/24 

500.00 

Rr! 

750.00 

1250.00 

500.00 

500.00 

750.00 

500.00 

2500.00 

500.00 

750.00 

Execitsve' Enigineer (P&F 
DFiRCAU Pusa 

750.00 

Date:2./.0.2 2024 
Copy forwarded to Director (P&F)/(B&I)/ Officer In-charge E-Governance Cell for publishing this 
notice in the University website, Dr. RPCAU Pusa Samastipur for information necessary action 

Copy forwarded to Secretary to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor for kind information to Hon'ble Vice 
Chancellor 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

